Gateway Overlook

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
Aldi

Best Buy
Capital One
Carpet N Things
Costco
Ethan Allen
Five Below
Gold's Gym
Golf Galaxy

Grape & Grain

5,034 SF
5,226 SF
22,673 SF
45,884 SF
3,600 SF

4,004 SF

9,983 SF
8,000 SF
22,292 SF
15,000 SF

5,947 SF

Houlihan's
Jersey Mike's
Lowe's
Massage Envy
Nails

On the Border
Road Runner Sports
Silver Diner
Today's Pet
Trader Joe's
Ulta

Wells Fargo

[[] LeaseD

[] AvaiLABLE

D POTENTIAL AVAILABILITY

7,000 SF

1,600 SF

2,888 SF
2,001 SF
6,032 SF
7,272 SF
6,700 SF
5,000 SF
11,100 SF
13,020 SF

4,025 SF
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