Gateway Overlook



AVAILABLE	5,034 SF	Houlihan's	7,000 SF
AVAILABLE	5,226 SF	Jersey Mike's	1,600 SF
Aldi	22,673 SF	Lowe's	
Best Buy	45,884 SF	Massage Envy	2,888 SF
Capital One	3,600 SF	Nails	2,001 SF
Carpet N Things	4,004 SF	On the Border	6,032 SF
Costco		Road Runner Sports	7,272 SF
Ethan Allen	9,983 SF	Silver Diner	6,700 SF
Five Below	8,000 SF	Today's Pet	5,000 SF
Gold's Gym	22,292 SF	Trader Joe's	11,100 SF
Golf Galaxy	15,000 SF	Ulta	13,020 SF
Grape & Grain	5,947 SF	Wells Fargo	4,025 SF